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Jaime Loichinger, director, acting/assistant director: 202-517.-0219,  jloichinger@achp.gov  

Christopher Koeppel, assistant director: 202-517-0222, ckoeppel@achp.gov  

Blythe Semmer, assistant director for Special Initiatives:202.517-0226, bsemmer@achp.gov 

Katry Harris, training specialist: 202-517-0213,  kharris@achp.gov  

Katharine Kerr, digital operations coordinator: 202-517-0216, kkerr@achp.gov  

LaShavio Johnson, historic preservation technician: 202-517-0215,  ljohnson@achp.gov  

Artisha Thompson, historic preservation technician:  202-517-0227,  athompson@achp.gov 

                

                                                             

AGENCY CONTACT NAME EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE 

AIR FORCE, Department of  (USAF) Christopher Koeppel ckoeppel@achp.gov 202-517-0222 

AIR FORCE, National Guard (ANG) Alexis Clark aclark@achp.gov 202-517-0208 

Bureau of Land Management (BLM) Bill Marzella  bmarzella@achp.gov 202-517-0209 

Bureau of Ocean Energy Management (BOEM) Christopher Daniel cdaniel@achp.gov 202-517-0223 

Bureau of Indian Affairs (BIA) Christopher Wilson cwilson@achp.gov 202-517-0229 

Bureau of Reclamation (BoR) Alexis Clark aclark@achp.gov 202-517-0208 

Bonneville Power Administration (BPA) Christopher Daniel cdaniel@achp.gov 202-517-0223 

Community Grant Block Grant (CDBG) Jaime Loichinger jloichinger@achp.gov 202-517-0219 

Corps of Engineers – (CoE) Civil Works Christopher Daniel cdaniel@achp.gov 202-517-0223 

Corps of Engineers – (CoE) Regulatory John Eddins jeddins@achp.gov 202-517-0211 

Customs and Border Protection (CBP) Christopher Wilson cwilson@achp.gov 202-517-0229 

Energy, Department of (DOE) Property Christopher Wilson cwilson@achp.gov 202-517-0229 

Environmental Protection Agency (EPA) Rachael Mangum rmangum@achp.gov 202-517-0214 

Federal Aviation Administration (FAA) Rachael Mangum rmangum@achp.gov 202-517-0214 

Federal Communications Commission (FCC) Emily Choi echoi@achp.gov 202-517-0207 

Federal Reserve (FR) Rachael Mangum rmangum@achp.gov 202-517-0214 

Federal Emergency Management Agency (FEMA)  Emily Choi echoi@achp.gov 202-517-0207 

Federal Energy Regulatory Commission (FERC)  John Eddins jeddins@achp.gov 202-517-0211 

Federal Highway Administration (FHWA)  Mandy Ranslow mranslow@achp.gov 202-517-0218 

Federal Railroad Administration (FRA) Rachael Mangum rmangum@achp.gov 202-517-0214 

Federal Transit Administration (FTA) Rachael Mangum rmangum@achp.gov 202-517-0214 

Forest Service (USFS) Christopher Daniel cdaniel@achp.gov 202-517-0223 

Forest Service Liaison Megan Borthwick mborthwick@achp.gov 202-517-0221 

Forest Service Liaison Ana Perez aperez@achp.gov 202-517-0210 

Fish and Wildlife Service (FWS) Christopher Wilson cwilson@achp.gov 202-517-0229 

General Services Administration (GSA)                                             Laura Lavernia llavernia@achp.gov 202-517-0225 

Homeland Security,  Department of (DHS) Christopher Wilson cwilson@achp.gov 202-517-0229 

Housing and Urban Development, Department of  (HUD) Rachael Mangum rmangum@achp.gov 202-517-0214 
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Maritime Administration (MARAD) Christopher Daniel cdaniel@achp.gov 202-517-0223 

National Aeronautics and Space Administration (NASA) Christopher Daniel cdaniel@achp.gov 202-517-0223 

National Capital Planning Commission (NCPC) Christopher Wilson cwilson@achp.gov 202-517-0229 

National Institute of Standards & Technology (NIST) Christopher Wilson cwilson@achp.gov 202-517-0229 

National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration (NOAA) Alexis Clark aclark@achp.gov 202-517-0208 

National Park Service (NPS) PA Kirsten Brinker Kulis kkulis@achp.gov 202-517-0217 

National Park Service (NPS) Property Management/Cases Christopher Wilson cwilson@achp.gov 202-517-0229 

National Park Service (NPS) Grant Programs Raina Regan rregan@achp.gov 202-517-0202 

NAVY, Department of  Christopher Koeppel ckoeppel@achp.gov 202-517-0222 

National Endowment of the Arts (NEA) Emily Choi echoi@achp.gov 202-517-0207 

Presidio Trust (PT) Alexis Clark aclark@achp.gov 202-517-0208 

Small Business Administration (SBA) Emily Choi echoi@achp.gov 202-517-0207 

Smithsonian Institution (SI) Christopher Wilson cwilson@achp.gov 202-517-0229 

Southwestern Power Administration (SWPA) Christopher Wilson cwilson@achp.gov 202-517-0229 

Tennessee Valley Authority (TVA) Christopher Daniel cdaniel@achp.gov 202-517-0223 

United States Coast Guard (USCG) Christopher Wilson cwilson@achp.gov 202-517-0229 

United States Marine Corps (USMC) Christopher Koeppel ckoeppel@achp.gov 202-517-0222 

United States Department of Agriculture (USDA) Loans & Grants Alexis Clark aclark@achp.gov 202-517-0208 

USDA-Agriculture Research Service (ARS)  Alexis Clark aclark@achp.gov 202-517-0208 

USDA-Agriculture Natural Resources Conservation Service (NRCS) Alexis Clark aclark@achp.gov 202-517-0208 

United States Postal Service (USPS) Christopher Wilson cwilson@achp.gov 202-517-0229 

United States Department of Treasury Christopher Wilson cwilson@achp.gov 202-517-0229 

Veterans Affairs (VA) Vanessa Hanvey  vhanvey@achp.gov 202-517-0224 

Western Area Power Administration (WAPA) Christopher Wilson cwilson@achp.gov 202-517-0229 


